
CONTRACT NO.  9335
DATE: 8/10/23

Michels 
Trenchless, 

Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $59,325.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $32,500.00 $32,500.00 $78,096.00
50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-
INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 12414.00 $65.15 $808,772.10 $64.00
50903 - 50903 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER 
MAINS - L.F. - L.F. 275.00 $79.50 $21,862.50 $70.00
50904 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-
INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 2960.00 $80.50 $238,280.00 $85.00
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE 
OPENINGS - EACH 92.00 $250.00 $23,000.00 $400.00
50908 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 24-
INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS - L.F. 345.00 $240.00 $82,800.00 $233.00
7 Items Totals $1,227,214.60 $1,319,952.00

Visu-Sewer, Inc

CIPP UV LINING REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWERS PHASE 2 - 2023

PAGE 1 of 1


