CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8335

Contract Name: CIPP UV Lining Phase 2
Contractor: VISU-SEWER, INC.
Contract Value: $1,227,214.60

In accordance with Section 108 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

c % $ Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
ompany Type of Work Value | Contract | g | yee | sse | BVC Gompliant | PreQ Aplﬁﬁed
Hone O|o|o|[ovovom [0 O
OO |0 |0OvaNdona [ O O
O |00 |avaoNana | O O
OO0 |0 |0vONONa | O] O
OO0 |OYyONOONA | [ 0O
OO |0O|0vONONA | O] O
O|0|0O|OvOonana | O O
O|0O |0 |OvOnNONa O O
O|O|0|0OvONgna | O O
OO 0O|gyaNgna | O O
O|0O|0|{OvONdsa | O O
O|0|0|OvONONa | O O
0|00 |OvOosdsa | O O
Total

Date Submitted:__September 6, 2023 Signed: % o4 O%/é

Keith M-Alexander,President/CEO
FOR CITY USE ONLY

B/ Approved N Disapproved ] Approved in Part

% of contract is subcontracted
Date: 7/7/L} Signed:

% James M,

5 S 7
fe, P.E., City Engineer /

Distribution: Contractor

Project Englneer/Manager Must Comply With BVC -
Construction Engineer . . . . .
Consiruction Offizs Fil Visu-Sewer - CCTV & Trenchless pipeline technicians not-

apprenticeable




